

Investing in Downtown

The Downtown Management District cordially invites you to take a unique role in the growth and development of your downtown. Revitalization plays a defining role in the economic and social success of a community and with the investment from visionary leaders across industry sectors, Downtown will be positioned to make strides into the future. The following investment levels are available.



Downtown Pioneer | \$30,000



Downtown Pacesetter | \$15,000



Downtown Pillar | \$10,000



Downtown Patron | \$5,000



Downtown Partner | \$2,500

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE FOR DMD EVENTS

- Dine Downtown
- Pirate Pub Crawl
- Deck Downtown
- Peppermint Lane
- ArtWalk
- BridgeWalk



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Corpus Christi Downtown Management District Alyssa Barrera Mason, Executive Director (361) 882-2363 | alyssa@cctexasdmd.com

2020 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

	Downtown Pioneer \$30,000 (1 Available)	Downtown Pacesetter \$15,000	Downtown Pillar \$10,000	Downtown Patron \$5,000	Downtown Partner \$2,500
Website Recognition	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo
Annual Report Recognition	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo
Corporate Recognition Gift for Office	e Sculpture	Sculpture	Plaque	Certificate	Certificate
Invitation to Quarterly Networking Mixer	X	Χ	X	X	×
Annual Advisory Council Package	X	×	X	X	X
Presenting Sponsor of Annual State of Downtown	X				
Tickets to Annual State of Downtown Mixer	10 Tickets	8 Tickets	5 Tickets	5 Tickets	2 Tickets
Logo on Rotating Mixer PPT	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Logo	Listing
Logo in Mixer Event Program	Large Logo	Large Logo	Large Logo	Logo	Listing
Quarterly Advisory Council Newslett (Includes Clean & Safe, Merchant Reports)	rer X	X	X	X	
Downtown Newsletter Company Highlight	X	X	Х		
Company Volunteer Event	Χ	X			
Opportunity to Sponsor DMD Events	× ×	X	×	X	×